10.

11.

12.

Position

Water Distribution Supervisor
Water & Service Maintenance
Foreman

Water Service & Maintenance I
Water Service & Maintenance |l
Water Service & Maintenance |
Water Service & Maintenance I
Water Service & Maintenance Il
Water Service & Maintenance |
Water Service & Maintenance |
Water Service & Maintenance |

Water Service & Maintenance |

Water Service & Maintenance |l

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Total Wages
$103,458

$103,271

$83,795

$80,926

$71.410

$68,989

$62,268

$60,618

$56,450

$48,308

$40,993

$4,674



