	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$103,458
2.	Water & Service Maintenance Foreman		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$103,271
3.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$83,795
4.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$80,926
5.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$71,410
6.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$68,989
7.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$62,268
8.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$60,618
9.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$56,450
10.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$48,308
11.	Water Service & Maintenance I		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$40,993
12.	Water Service & Maintenance II		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$4,674